
W1/2 OF LOTS 8 & 13 & ALL LOTS
9-12 BLOCK 27 MASON CITY &
S1/2 OF THAT PORTION OF PECAN

WILLIAMS PATRICK
271 SW ARMAND PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2608

22-5S-17-09340-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22517.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/23/2017 BC 0.98 13,994 0 0 13,994

STANDARD
3

79,427
8,200
13,994

101,621
45,664
55,957

HX HB 30,957
25,000

101,621
0

105,729

1344/2641 9/27/2017 WD Q I 01 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONATHAN & HOLLY FRAZ

PATRICK WILLIAMS

1116/0122 4/01/2007 WD Q V 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

JONATHAN & HOLLY FR
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26342 M H 553 10/19/2007

2018HX Base Yr

271 SW ARMAND PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,204 121.0000 113.74 136,943 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 78,371

UOP 64 25 16 1,056

1,252 1,204 79,427

BAS= W44 S27 E10 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E34 N27$.

BAS

44

27

10

34

27

UOP8

8

8

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.02 14,000.00 14,280.00 13,994


